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2017 A3 Performance Invitational

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU1 1:32.46

Harrison, Summer SR Wilson, Peyton SO

Thormalm, Klara FR Thormalm, Alma SO

23.58 23.71 22.7222.45

ACSEB2 1:34.79

Hua, Vivy JR McClure, Morgan SR

Parker, Shelby SR Klinger, Allie

24.31 23.07 23.6123.80

AUCSD3 1:35.17

Murphy, Haley SR Franke, Ciara FR

Rios, Amanda SO

23.83 23.64 23.8223.88

AFPU4 1:35.53

Woo, Samantha SR Hynes, Olivia SR

Go, Meghan SO Fornshell, Laura SO

23.98 24.01 23.4724.07

ALOYM5 1:36.24

Abbott, Marley JR Eichelberger, Alyce-faye*** SO

Willis, Isabel JR Anderson, Taylor SO

24.23 23.93 23.8724.21

AAPU6 1:36.98

Poo Cheong, Elodie JR Rigsby, Emily FR

Van Hofwegen, Angel SR Darnall, Alyse SR

24.04 24.01 24.5924.34

APEPP7 1:37.66

Griffin, Amy Jung, Cybele

Wilt, Rachel JR Boone, Caroline SO

24.52 24.64 23.9124.59

BSDSU--- x1:36.31

Tam, Larisa FR Howard, Ava FR

Candelot Roman, Ana FR Preiss, Marina SR

24.37 23.67 23.8324.44

CSDSU--- x1:36.67

Vincent, Courtney SO Carter, Natalie SO

Ferrin, Elliyana FR Clayfield, Alexa SR

24.35 24.10 23.7724.45

BUCSD--- x1:37.79

Taylor, Rachel FR Wong, Elizabeth SO

Mendez, Alyson FR Ikeda, Kierstin FR

24.83 24.65 24.1524.16

CUCSD--- x1:38.46

Murphy, Gracie FR Crow, Riley FR

Clark, Lindsay FR Reynolds, Sophia SO

24.40 24.64 24.7524.67

BLOYM--- x1:39.28

Gasiorowski, Anna FR Ryan, Caitlin FR

Stack, Farah FR Chopp, Abby JR

24.91 24.90 24.3825.09

BCSEB--- x1:39.40

Zhang, Yingfei SR Cocker, Liz SR

Augustain, Serene FR Waters, Cassidy SR

25.11 25.02 24.1325.14

CCSEB--- x1:39.55

Roepke, Tatum FR Mitchell, Abby SO

Gomez, Rita JR Zukeran, Victoria SO

25.09 24.73 24.8124.92

BFPU--- x1:39.90

Melnikova, Olga JR Tovstogan, Olga FR

Abell, Bre SR Navarrete, Genesis FR

25.34 24.66 24.9724.93

BPEPP--- x1:40.42

Cooper, Madison Maffly, Gabriela FR

King, Jessica SO Ishikawa, Trinity

25.49 24.88 24.6425.41

BAPU--- x1:41.66

Johnson, Nicole JR Favreau, Monet FR

Vaughn, Naomi FR Carroll, Bailie JR

25.91 25.55 25.0325.17

CLOYM--- x1:42.03

Carufel, Gabby SO Yee, Tori SR

Morlock, Natalie SO Nielsen, Olivia SO

25.84 25.17 25.5125.51

DLOYM--- x1:46.74

Smith, Samantha SO Debever, Alexis FR

Kim, Savanna JR Schiel, Nicole JR

26.24 26.46 27.2826.76

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFPU1 1:22.84

Barisic, Luka SR Belolipetskiy, Dmitry*** SO

Averchenko, Aleksei SO Hussain, Austin JR

20.96 20.30 20.5121.07

AUCSD2 1:23.36

Farmer, Sawyer SO Lee, Justin JR

Huynh, Tin SO Lee, Hoon SR

21.12 20.72 20.6520.87

BUCSD--- x1:23.62

Tse, Garrett JR Knox, Will JR

Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek SR Takeda, Austin SR

21.26 21.05 20.5820.73

BFPU--- x1:26.51

Choy, Derek SO Misquito, Matheus*** JR

Nabors, Seth SO Peltzer, Zach JR

21.50 21.91 21.6021.50

CFPU--- x1:27.94

Jones, Kyle JR Loew-Garrelts, Dakota SO

Peden, Bryce JR Sugimoto, Kyle SR

21.95 21.56 22.4521.98

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SDSU SOMeyer, McKenna1 4:45.89

26.32 28.33 29.0928.81

28.92 29.24 29.20 29.03

28.99 27.96

FPU SOFornshell, Laura2 4:49.70

26.68 28.82 29.3729.03

29.42 29.54 29.59 29.52

29.26 28.47

SDSU SOHenson, Kassidy3 4:55.05

26.94 28.91 29.8929.50

30.09 30.01 30.25 30.16

29.96 29.34

UCSD JREickert, Reagan4 4:58.17

26.87 29.50 30.2630.06

30.21 30.23 30.56 30.42

30.26 29.80

UCSD SRHamza, Haley5 5:00.83

27.78 30.08 30.5930.40

30.78 30.54 31.07 30.73

30.90 27.96

SDSU SRCasper, Cori6 5:00.97

27.95 29.70 30.3630.26

30.61 30.65 30.69 30.80

30.57 29.38

UCSD SRSin, Stephanie7 5:04.14

27.79 30.18 30.8730.66

30.45 30.60 31.04 31.08

30.98 30.49

FPU SRFreeman, Hannah8 5:06.89

28.11 30.53 31.1830.91

31.04 31.18 31.26 31.21

31.11 30.36

B - Final

UCSD SOGocke, Alayna9 5:01.33

27.36 29.77 29.7130.11

30.19 30.37 30.39 31.39

31.65 30.39

APU SRSanta Ana, Rosalee Mira10 5:02.49

27.68 29.78 30.9130.15

30.67 30.42 30.86 31.02

31.11 29.89

APU SRMiler, Tamara11 5:03.66

28.60 30.34 30.4430.68

30.56 30.48 30.53 30.83

30.92 30.28

FPU SRCooper, Kaylee12 5:04.40

28.00 29.89 30.6030.30

30.72 30.83 30.91 31.43

31.17 30.55

FPU SOAnderson, Sarah13 5:06.01

28.27 30.09 30.6730.82

30.70 31.29 31.21 31.44

31.26 30.26

LOYM SOKozlowski, Lanna14 5:06.33

27.16 29.64 30.5230.17

30.94 31.23 31.34 31.88

32.33 31.12

UCSD SORitchey, Kaitlyn15 5:08.04

27.54 29.62 30.3830.24

30.63 31.25 31.78 32.25

32.43 31.92

PEPPMatheson, Nicole16 5:09.61

28.33 30.65 31.2931.26

31.37 31.32 31.55 31.36

31.62 30.86
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C - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

C - Final

PEPP FRMcCarthy, Khloe17 5:05.95

27.81 30.35 31.2730.70

31.20 31.11 31.28 31.27

30.99 29.97

UCSD SOBrotherton, Casey18 5:07.13

28.60 30.56 30.8630.98

31.08 30.91 31.35 31.42

31.25 30.12

FPU FRCoddington, Morgan19 5:07.97

28.32 30.72 31.2531.22

31.31 31.07 31.03 30.98

31.64 30.43

CSEB FRAugustain, Serene20 5:08.58

27.91 31.06 31.7031.48

31.54 31.19 31.17 30.93

31.21 30.39

CSEB FRWayment, Peyton21 5:11.12

28.57 30.39 31.2230.67

31.51 31.60 31.99 32.17

32.20 30.80

SDSU FROdabasi, Zeynep22 5:11.18

27.81 30.76 31.8631.27

31.78 32.03 31.87 31.92

31.54 30.34

LOYM JRAkin, Lauren23 5:16.62

28.10 30.89 31.8631.67

31.84 31.98 32.68 33.02

32.74 31.84

CSEB SRKearns, Kali24 5:16.66

28.50 30.70 31.8931.58

31.69 31.73 32.21 32.03

33.06 33.27

D - Final

SDSU JRStahlak, Anna25 5:09.73

28.64 31.28 31.5631.54

31.34 31.02 31.52 31.30

31.11 30.42

PEPPBrackett, Paige26 5:13.16

28.88 31.20 31.8931.32

31.59 31.45 31.70 32.13

32.07 30.93

CSEB JRHulse, Maddie27 5:16.29

29.43 31.83 32.2131.80

32.36 31.45 32.00 32.38

32.28 30.55

FPU FRGordillo, Remy28 5:17.16

29.56 31.83 32.0332.09

32.23 31.73 32.01 31.97

32.37 31.34

CSEB JRMonteon, Jande29 5:18.69

29.27 31.61 32.0731.94

32.41 32.60 32.82 32.69

32.14 31.14

LOYM FRHixon, Audrey30 5:19.76

29.31 31.67 32.1232.01

32.40 32.72 32.74 32.63

32.49 31.67

LOYM JRReilly, Keara31 5:20.65

29.15 31.14 31.5531.38

32.06 32.49 33.16 33.49

33.63 32.60

CSEB FRMoufarrej, Sofia32 5:22.15

30.23 31.97 31.9932.29

32.15 32.19 32.73 33.07

33.29 32.24

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SDSU SOMeyer, McKenna1 4:50.40

26.48 28.31 29.3728.97

29.63 29.70 29.82 29.79

29.42 28.91

FPU SOFornshell, Laura2 4:51.48

26.77 29.09 29.6229.15

29.79 29.88 29.73 29.53

29.37 28.55

SDSU SOHenson, Kassidy3 4:57.41

26.80 29.11 30.1930.35

30.42 30.61 29.80 30.64

30.06 29.43

UCSD JREickert, Reagan4 4:59.14

27.26 30.03 30.1029.81

30.22 30.41 30.66 30.41

30.38 29.86

SDSU SRCasper, Cori5 5:02.37

28.25 30.07 30.2930.34

30.38 30.75 30.90 30.88

30.57 29.94

FPU SRFreeman, Hannah6 5:03.26

28.32 30.59 30.6330.52

30.41 30.78 30.59 30.82

30.64 29.96

UCSD SRHamza, Haley7 5:03.91

27.92 30.16 31.1630.81

30.88 30.87 30.61 30.85

30.74 29.91

UCSD SRSin, Stephanie8 5:04.05

27.91 30.21 31.0630.81

30.73 30.82 30.82 30.95

30.91 29.83

FPU SRCooper, Kaylee9 5:05.96

28.00 30.32 31.0230.82

31.15 31.06 31.15 31.26

30.79 30.39

UCSD SORitchey, Kaitlyn10 5:06.03

28.19 29.74 30.7130.21

30.89 30.98 31.21 31.57

31.87 30.66

LOYM SOKozlowski, Lanna11 5:06.06

27.56 29.53 30.9230.34

31.14 31.11 31.44 31.70

31.83 30.49

UCSD SOGocke, Alayna12 5:08.08

27.68 30.61 30.7230.93

30.89 31.09 31.28 31.90

32.00 30.98

UCSD FRMendez, Alyson13 5:08.16

28.74 31.03 31.6131.46

31.29 31.01 30.91 31.16

30.87 30.08

FPU SOAnderson, Sarah14 5:08.24

28.87 30.67 31.3231.16

31.49 31.12 31.43 31.26

30.76 30.16

PEPPMatheson, Nicole15 5:08.64

28.42 30.70 31.1431.22

31.22 30.98 30.75 30.91

31.65 31.65

APU SRSanta Ana, Rosalee Mira16 5:08.69

28.17 30.86 30.6630.52

30.56 30.73 31.66 31.86

32.10 31.57

APU SRMiler, Tamara17 5:08.73

29.11 30.77 30.8230.79

30.78 31.08 31.32 31.44

31.50 31.12

UCSD SOBrotherton, Casey18 5:09.74

28.61 30.56 31.1331.05

31.14 31.46 31.64 31.80

31.33 31.02

CSEB FRWayment, Peyton19 5:10.27

28.21 30.04 31.2230.83

31.57 31.70 32.25 31.73

31.68 31.04

FPU FRCoddington, Morgan20 5:10.51

27.30 30.14 31.2830.91

31.16 31.34 31.80 32.42

32.55 31.61

PEPP FRMcCarthy, Khloe21 5:11.28

27.99 30.37 31.1730.86

31.45 31.62 32.10 32.49

32.12 31.11

UCSD FRBrown, Gabbie22 5:11.35

27.49 30.36 31.3431.08

31.50 31.68 31.80 31.81

32.36 31.93

CSEB FRAugustain, Serene23 5:14.23

27.45 30.67 32.0031.62

32.15 32.17 32.34 31.94

32.36 31.53

SDSU FROdabasi, Zeynep24 5:15.36

27.96 30.47 32.0731.77

32.26 32.10 32.00 32.46

32.85 31.42
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UCSD FRMeier, Charlie25 5:15.54

28.50 31.14 31.7231.49

31.38 32.14 32.34 32.74

32.52 31.57

LOYM JRAkin, Lauren26 5:15.74

28.36 31.03 31.7331.61

32.19 31.93 32.28 32.62

32.47 31.52

CSEB SRKearns, Kali27 5:16.31

28.97 30.79 31.3731.56

32.34 31.87 32.80 32.04

32.33 32.24

SDSU JRStahlak, Anna28 5:16.58

27.67 30.13 31.5531.20

31.59 32.24 32.83 32.72

33.46 33.19

FPU FRGordillo, Remy29 5:17.16

29.10 30.97 31.5631.57

31.72 32.13 32.24 32.28

33.16 32.43

CSEB JRMonteon, Jande30 5:17.58

29.03 31.11 31.7831.35

32.21 32.39 32.65 32.56

32.71 31.79

CSEB JRHulse, Maddie31 5:17.87

28.29 30.92 31.8431.35

32.38 32.49 33.02 33.11

32.81 31.66

PEPPBrackett, Paige32 5:18.76

28.77 30.63 32.1831.69

31.97 32.71 33.23 33.25

32.94 31.39

LOYM JRReilly, Keara33 5:18.86

28.56 30.33 31.8931.25

32.59 32.96 33.12 33.21

33.09 31.86

LOYM FRHixon, Audrey34 5:19.72

28.60 30.75 31.7531.85

32.30 32.81 32.83 33.40

32.95 32.48

CSEB FRMoufarrej, Sofia35 5:20.68

29.55 31.60 31.9831.95

32.32 32.24 32.47 32.88

33.05 32.64

CSEB JRWeight, Ryleigh36 5:21.29

28.72 30.52 32.1131.63

32.46 32.86 33.28 33.33

33.59 32.79

PEPP SOEckhard, Joie37 5:22.07

29.08 31.24 32.5632.03

32.67 32.90 33.02 33.34

33.39 31.84

APU JRBertrand, Makenna38 5:22.84

31.44 31.56 32.4032.49

32.20 32.23 32.40 32.71

32.83 32.58

LOYM FRPajunen, Taylor39 5:24.72

29.36 31.85 32.9132.46

33.19 33.29 33.21 33.03

32.92 32.50

LOYM SRLipkowitz, Maddie40 5:27.30

28.94 31.91 33.0032.71

33.31 33.49 33.69 33.71

33.79 32.75

CSEB SOChase, Madison41 5:29.08

28.73 31.65 33.0332.28

33.50 33.82 34.04 34.62

34.42 32.99

FPU SOWyse, Lily***42 5:31.46

29.70 32.40 33.2733.44

32.65 33.53 34.20 34.48

34.57 33.22

PEPP FRBrault, Sydney43 5:32.63

29.35 32.13 33.7133.85

33.75 34.16 33.95 34.32

33.98 33.43

CSEB SOMitchell, Abby44 5:34.11

29.28 31.72 33.2132.40

33.50 34.32 34.63 34.90

34.96 35.19

LOYM FRDebever, Alexis45 5:36.96

28.81 32.36 33.9633.51

34.89 34.25 34.61 35.23

35.00 34.34

FPU SOAllen, Leah--- X5:08.95

27.52 30.31 31.4131.27

31.50 31.55 31.38 31.76

31.60 30.65

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UCSD JROrtiz, Alejandro1 4:30.95

24.31 26.68 27.0227.23

27.07 27.34 27.70 27.61

28.27 27.72

UCSD FRReuter, Zack2 4:31.20

24.84 26.72 27.6727.22

27.60 27.84 27.62 27.81

27.39 26.49

UCSD SRFink, Kevin3 4:33.01

24.67 26.68 27.7627.34

27.61 28.06 27.34 27.87

28.15 27.53

UCSD SOBrower, Ian4 4:36.47

24.50 26.98 27.8727.55

28.09 28.56 28.80 28.61

28.48 27.03

FPU SOBruner, Nathan5 4:37.72

24.55 26.89 27.8127.32

28.15 28.29 28.44 29.02

28.94 28.31

UCSD SOSpitser, Jack6 4:39.71

24.59 26.57 27.7727.67

28.00 28.37 28.86 29.28

29.78 28.82

FPU JRJohnston, Zack7 4:45.58

25.50 27.67 29.1928.86

29.26 29.08 29.13 28.89

29.26 28.74

FPU SRChiodo, Michael8 4:49.46

25.79 28.16 28.8528.61

28.97 29.25 30.30 30.31

30.23 28.99

B - Final

FPU SRMoore, Collin9 4:37.72

25.51 27.35 28.0828.22

28.32 28.13 28.30 28.17

28.10 27.54

UCSD FRJames, Tyler10 4:46.04

24.44 27.70 28.8728.44

28.89 29.24 29.30 29.85

29.95 29.36

UCSD SRTakeda, Austin--- X4:41.70

24.99 27.49 28.6728.39

28.52 29.04 29.07 29.11

28.67 27.75

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSD SRFink, Kevin1 4:28.71

24.56 26.43 27.2626.80

27.00 27.15 27.23 27.73

27.53 27.02

UCSD FRReuter, Zack2 4:31.69

25.26 26.78 27.8527.89

27.49 27.25 27.17 27.21

27.65 27.14

UCSD JROrtiz, Alejandro3 4:33.24

24.60 27.16 27.3527.46

27.90 27.85 27.82 27.93

27.92 27.25

FPU SOBruner, Nathan4 4:36.01

24.95 27.26 28.1227.94

28.12 28.12 28.03 27.85

27.99 27.63

UCSD SOSpitser, Jack5 4:36.69

25.18 27.33 27.9327.97

27.90 28.12 28.03 28.15

28.34 27.74

UCSD SOBrower, Ian6 4:40.04

25.11 27.42 28.4728.32

28.77 28.81 28.69 28.46

28.27 27.72
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UCSD SRTakeda, Austin7 4:41.39

24.42 27.24 28.6628.34

28.54 28.71 28.81 29.02

28.99 28.66

FPU JRJohnston, Zack8 4:44.36

26.05 28.11 28.8928.79

28.93 28.81 28.51 28.62

28.86 28.79

FPU SRChiodo, Michael9 4:46.59

26.04 27.88 28.9528.29

29.01 29.16 29.58 29.56

29.60 28.52

FPU SRMoore, Collin10 4:46.62

25.42 27.74 28.4627.94

28.51 29.13 29.46 30.14

30.50 29.32

UCSD FRJames, Tyler11 4:49.41

25.07 28.28 29.3629.04

29.31 29.59 29.56 29.88

30.20 29.12

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SDSU SRBerggren, Frida1 2:00.93

25.97 30.65 28.1236.19

CSEB SRMcClure, Morgan2 2:03.75

27.27 30.95 29.1236.41

FPU SRBelova, Daria3 2:04.29

27.08 32.10 29.1036.01

UCSD FRTaylor, Rachel4 2:04.71

27.84 32.17 29.9834.72

FPU SRBasra, Bavi5 2:05.22

27.21 32.02 29.8036.19

CSEB SRBeaty, Claire6 2:05.65

27.34 32.84 30.3735.10

UCSD JRSumrow, Amanda7 2:06.98

27.04 33.19 29.5937.16

FPU JRMelnikova, Olga8 2:07.95

27.05 31.14 30.8938.87

B - Final

FPU FRTovstogan, Olga9 2:04.64

26.71 33.04 30.2434.65

SDSU FRFerrin, Elliyana10 2:05.90

27.22 30.93 30.2137.54

APU JRPoo Cheong, Elodie11 2:05.99

27.39 33.61 28.7736.22

UCSD JRMiller, Lindsey12 2:06.88

27.58 32.00 30.1537.15

UCSD SOMiles, Brooke13 2:07.62

27.52 32.50 30.5037.10

UCSD SRRodman, Alexandra14 2:07.83

28.03 31.65 30.3337.82

SDSU SOCarter, Natalie15 2:08.18

26.58 31.37 30.0140.22

UCSD FRMurphy, Gracie16 2:08.91

28.23 33.87 29.9436.87

C - Final

APU JRWiet, Abigail17 2:06.89

27.87 32.58 29.3737.07

SDSU SODelany, Caitlin18 2:08.03

28.27 34.34 30.1335.29

SDSU SRPreiss, Marina19 2:08.90

26.80 33.16 29.7039.24

FPU FRCoddington, Morgan20 2:09.27

28.72 32.50 30.5837.47

SDSU FRTam, Larisa21 2:10.27

27.64 34.50 31.4436.69

FPU SOAllen, Leah22 2:10.43

28.31 33.65 29.8138.66

PEPP FRSkinner, Ryane23 2:11.13

28.24 33.49 30.7038.70

SDSU FRCunningham, Rachel24 2:12.47

28.66 34.07 32.2737.47

D - Final

SDSU FRHaugen, Gianna25 2:06.84

28.17 30.98 30.0537.64

FPU FRHayzlett, Shelbi*26 2:08.58

28.43 31.19 29.9339.03

UCSD JRMaxfield, Lily*26 2:08.58

27.44 34.96 30.4535.73

UCSD FREpps, Victoria28 2:08.99

27.92 32.44 30.3538.28

UCSD SRKing, Morgan29 2:10.73

28.29 33.13 31.4837.83

CSEB JRCarpenter, Laurel30 2:10.85

28.42 33.89 30.6937.85

LOYM JRChopp, Abby31 2:11.37

28.17 33.44 31.2138.55

UCSD SRSin, Stephanie32 2:11.60

28.54 34.19 30.5538.32

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SDSU SOMeyer, McKenna1 2:00.51

26.48 29.49 28.3536.19

SDSU SRBerggren, Frida2 2:03.72

26.62 31.16 28.9037.04

CSEB SRMcClure, Morgan3 2:04.73

27.71 31.66 29.3536.01

FPU SRBelova, Daria4 2:04.75

26.65 31.97 30.1136.02

FPU SRBasra, Bavi5 2:05.03

27.13 31.84 30.0436.02

SDSU JRKelch, Rachael6 2:05.14

27.35 30.52 29.4537.82

UCSD FRTaylor, Rachel7 2:06.40

28.00 31.45 31.0835.87

CSEB SRBeaty, Claire8 2:06.56

27.37 33.49 30.2835.42

UCSD JRSumrow, Amanda9 2:06.61

26.93 32.97 29.3037.41

FPU JRMelnikova, Olga10 2:06.66

27.47 30.92 30.2538.02

SDSU FRFerrin, Elliyana11 2:06.79

27.09 31.58 30.4637.66

APU JRPoo Cheong, Elodie12 2:07.02

27.30 33.02 29.0237.68

UCSD FRMurphy, Gracie13 2:07.07

28.59 32.57 29.7036.21

UCSD JRMiller, Lindsey14 2:07.37

27.57 31.81 30.8537.14

UCSD SOMiles, Brooke15 2:07.41

26.42 32.10 31.3737.52

SDSU SOCarter, Natalie16 2:07.49

26.69 30.98 29.6740.15

FPU FRTovstogan, Olga17 2:07.98

27.20 35.08 30.4535.25

UCSD SRRodman, Alexandra18 2:08.06

28.38 31.78 30.7037.20

APU JRWiet, Abigail19 2:08.69

28.04 33.03 29.7537.87

SDSU SRPreiss, Marina20 2:09.44

27.35 32.57 30.4239.10

SDSU FRTam, Larisa21 2:09.65

26.72 32.89 32.4037.64

FPU SOAllen, Leah22 2:10.16

28.37 33.61 29.8538.33

SDSU SODelany, Caitlin23 2:10.41

27.79 34.47 32.0236.13

SDSU FRCunningham, Rachel24 2:10.57

28.37 33.81 31.9936.40

FPU FRCoddington, Morgan25 2:10.77

28.85 32.52 30.8138.59

PEPP FRSkinner, Ryane26 2:10.81

28.21 33.04 31.1238.44

SDSU FRHaugen, Gianna27 2:10.95

27.04 32.32 32.9338.66

UCSD JRMaxfield, Lily28 2:11.03

27.98 35.09 31.5136.45

UCSD SRKing, Morgan29 2:11.24

28.47 33.54 31.3737.86

UCSD FREpps, Victoria30 2:11.36

28.12 32.77 31.2939.18

FPU FRHayzlett, Shelbi31 2:11.74

28.62 31.67 31.0040.45

UCSD SRSin, Stephanie32 2:11.88

28.67 34.65 30.2938.27

CSEB JRCarpenter, Laurel33 2:12.07

28.68 33.97 31.2338.19

LOYM JRChopp, Abby34 2:12.10

28.37 33.29 32.2038.24

SDSU SRClayfield, Alexa35 2:12.17

26.54 31.78 32.8541.00

APU JRWasko, Rachel36 2:12.24

28.88 34.42 31.1337.81
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SDSU SOMcKennan, Morganne37 2:12.46

28.38 34.60 33.2236.26

CSEB JRGomez, Rita38 2:12.73

27.72 34.31 32.1138.59

PEPP SOSneden, Julia39 2:12.80

27.31 33.05 31.8440.60

FPU FRNavarrete, Genesis40 2:13.13

27.82 35.15 31.3538.81

CSEB SOZukeran, Victoria41 2:13.49

28.05 33.59 31.5240.33

CSEB JRMcDonnell, Miranda42 2:13.82

28.05 31.91 32.5541.31

UCSD SOBarroso, Anissa43 2:13.85

28.02 34.59 31.0040.24

UCSD SRFosmire, Holly44 2:13.97

28.01 33.15 31.4541.36

PEPP SOHenley, Megan45 2:14.09

29.26 34.90 31.9737.96

UCSD FRBrown, Gabbie46 2:14.25

29.01 33.71 31.0540.48

UCSD SOReynolds, Sophia47 2:14.49

28.32 33.01 31.3341.83

PEPP JRStigers, Lauren48 2:14.73

28.95 34.96 33.1937.63

CSEB SRZhang, Yingfei49 2:14.85

28.56 35.51 32.3138.47

FPU SOOrtega, Cookie50 2:15.33

28.62 36.31 32.2838.12

PEPPSlater, Sammie51 2:15.63

28.92 33.55 31.6941.47

FPU SRAnderson, Rhoda52 2:15.80

29.51 35.42 31.4739.40

CSEB SRFaulkner, Madison53 2:16.07

28.26 34.67 31.8641.28

LOYM SOChan, Christine54 2:16.47

28.67 36.35 31.1640.29

LOYM SOCarufel, Gabby55 2:17.13

29.82 32.23 32.1642.92

LOYM SONielsen, Olivia56 2:17.14

28.03 34.10 32.1842.83

PEPPThomas, Megan57 2:18.24

27.61 34.55 34.0342.05

PEPP SOAllard, Lauren58 2:19.33

30.36 37.60 32.4938.88

PEPP JRCrawford, Abby59 2:19.68

29.37 35.40 33.5841.33

CSEB SRBreakfield, Jensyn60 2:20.11

29.87 36.78 34.0539.41

PEPP FRRiekhof, Anna61 2:20.14

30.64 36.55 33.7739.18

PEPPWestlake, Kate62 2:20.40

30.14 33.73 34.4442.09

PEPPSmith, Kayla63 2:21.16

28.74 35.28 32.7844.36

FPU JRDvariskyte, Gabriele64 2:21.31

29.95 38.52 33.0539.79

PEPP SOChan, Juju65 2:21.57

30.03 37.89 34.8338.82

PEPP SOMarlott, Sam66 2:21.78

29.73 34.75 33.1944.11

APU FRWilliams, Holly67 2:22.33

28.89 37.32 36.0440.08

LOYM JRSchiel, Nicole68 2:24.14

29.66 35.53 33.8745.08

PEPP FRGautreau, Brooke69 2:25.79

30.03 36.81 34.2244.73

FPU JRCablao, Hailey70 2:28.71

31.29 41.58 36.0439.80

LOYM JRKim, Savanna71 2:32.70

29.15 38.75 37.4447.36

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FPU SOAverchenko, Aleksei1 1:51.44

23.37 28.07 26.3433.66

UCSD JRTse, Garrett2 1:51.56

24.32 29.46 25.6932.09

UCSD SOFordham, Derek3 1:52.70

24.44 29.49 25.2733.50

UCSD SRTanizaki-Hudson, Derek4 1:53.07

24.54 28.73 26.5833.22

UCSD SOGilchrist, Alexander5 1:53.71

24.80 28.96 26.9033.05

UCSD FRReuter, Zack6 1:54.57

24.98 30.15 27.5431.90

FPU JRJones, Kyle7 1:55.32

25.29 28.67 27.2434.12

UCSD SOMoyles, John8 1:55.63

24.91 30.28 27.3633.08

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSD JRTse, Garrett1 1:51.35

23.95 28.68 26.6432.08

UCSD FRReuter, Zack2 1:52.48

25.21 28.93 25.8532.49

UCSD SOFordham, Derek3 1:52.55

24.49 28.85 25.1934.02

UCSD SOGilchrist, Alexander4 1:53.76

24.60 28.77 27.1133.28

FPU SOAverchenko, Aleksei5 1:54.33

24.25 28.89 27.3133.88

UCSD SOMoyles, John6 1:54.98

24.50 30.25 27.4232.81

FPU JRJones, Kyle7 1:55.14

24.71 28.83 27.5734.03

UCSD SRTanizaki-Hudson, Derek8 1:55.53

24.77 28.84 29.0232.90

FPU SRShcherbakov, Maksim9 1:56.73

24.54 30.80 30.2131.18

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SDSU SOThormalm, Alma1 23.41

SDSU SRHarrison, Summer2 23.50

SDSU SOWilson, Peyton3 23.60

SDSU FRThormalm, Klara4 23.66

UCSD FRFranke, Ciara5 23.73

UCSD SRMurphy, Haley6 23.87

FPU SRWoo, Samantha7 24.06

CSEBKlinger, Allie8 24.14

B - Final

LOYM SOEichelberger, Alyce-faye***9 24.18

LOYM SOAnderson, Taylor10 24.28

PEPP SOBoone, Caroline11 24.46

APU SRVan Hofwegen, Angel12 24.53

UCSD SORios, Amanda13 24.58

LOYM JRAbbott, Marley*14 24.63

APU FRRigsby, Emily*14 24.63

FPU SRHynes, Olivia16 24.70

C - Final

CSEB JRHua, Vivy17 24.52

PEPP JRWilt, Rachel18 24.59

SDSU FRCandelot Roman, Ana19 24.60

LOYM JRWillis, Isabel20 24.65

PEPPGriffin, Amy21 24.74

FPU SOGo, Meghan22 24.75

LOYM FRGasiorowski, Anna*23 24.79

PEPPJung, Cybele*23 24.79

D - Final

PEPPIshikawa, Trinity25 24.76

CSEB SRParker, Shelby26 24.80

CSEB SRWaters, Cassidy27 24.82

LOYM FRRyan, Caitlin28 24.99

LOYM FRStack, Farah29 25.07

APU FRFavreau, Monet30 25.13

CSEB SRCocker, Liz31 25.19

UCSD SOWong, Elizabeth32 25.31

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SDSU SOThormalm, Alma1 23.34

SDSU FRThormalm, Klara2 23.36

SDSU SRHarrison, Summer3 23.64

SDSU SOWilson, Peyton4 23.71

UCSD SRMurphy, Haley5 23.78

UCSD FRFranke, Ciara6 23.88

CSEBKlinger, Allie7 24.03

SDSU SRPreiss, Marina8 24.08

SDSU FRTam, Larisa9 24.09

FPU SRWoo, Samantha10 24.10

LOYM SOEichelberger, Alyce-faye****11 24.19

SDSU FRHoward, Ava*11 24.19

UCSD SORios, Amanda13 24.29

LOYM SOAnderson, Taylor*14 24.38
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APU SRVan Hofwegen, Angel*14 24.38

FPU SRHynes, Olivia16 24.40

APU FRRigsby, Emily*17 24.43

PEPP SOBoone, Caroline*17 24.43

CSEB JRHua, Vivy*19 24.48

LOYM JRAbbott, Marley*19 24.48

LOYM JRWillis, Isabel21 24.55

SDSU FRCandelot Roman, Ana22 24.58

PEPPJung, Cybele23 24.59

FPU SOGo, Meghan24 24.61

PEPPGriffin, Amy25 24.63

SDSU SOVincent, Courtney26 24.64

LOYM FRGasiorowski, Anna27 24.65

PEPP JRWilt, Rachel28 24.69

LOYM FRRyan, Caitlin*29 24.79

CSEB SRParker, Shelby*29 24.79

CSEB SRCocker, Liz31 24.84

UCSD SOWong, Elizabeth32 24.85

PEPPIshikawa, Trinity33 24.95

APU FRFavreau, Monet34 24.98

CSEB SRWaters, Cassidy35 25.03

LOYM FRStack, Farah36 25.08

CSEB FRRoepke, Tatum*37 25.10

PEPPCooper, Madison*37 25.10

APU SRDarnall, Alyse39 25.15

PEPP SOKing, Jessica40 25.22

LOYM SOMorlock, Natalie41 25.28

PEPP FRMaffly, Gabriela42 25.34

APU JRCarroll, Bailie43 25.40

FPU SRAbell, Bre44 25.46

APU FRVaughn, Naomi45 25.50

CSEB SOMitchell, Abby46 25.58

LOYM SRYee, Tori47 25.59

APU JRJohnson, Nicole48 25.67

LOYM JRSchell, Mary49 25.83

CSEB JRHulse, Maddie50 25.84

PEPP FRMinor, Megan51 25.93

LOYM SOSmith, Samantha52 26.07

PEPPWestlake, Kate53 26.26

PEPP FRAnderson, Cassie54 26.62

PEPP FRGibbs, Catherine55 26.76

PEPPPinkerton, Taylor****56 26.77

PEPP FRMummery, Anne*56 26.77

PEPP SOBrown, Heather58 27.55

UCSD SRBoyt, Reilly59 41.00

FPU JRMelnikova, Olga--- X24.91

FPU FRTovstogan, Olga--- X24.91

FPU SOAnderson, Sarah--- X25.56

CSEB JRMonteon, Jande--- X25.60

FPU SRCooper, Kaylee--- X25.60

FPU FRHayzlett, Shelbi--- X26.08

FPU FRGeiger, Lauren--- X26.22

FPU SOOrtega, Cookie--- X26.32

FPU SRFreeman, Hannah--- X26.39

FPU FRGordillo, Remy--- X26.64

FPU SOWyse, Lily***--- X28.36

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FPU SOBelolipetskiy, Dmitry***1 20.86

FPU SRBarisic, Luka2 20.95

UCSD SRLee, Hoon3 21.33

UCSD SOFarmer, Sawyer4 21.38

UCSD JRLee, Justin5 21.49

UCSD SOHuynh, Tin6 21.65

UCSD JRKnox, Will*7 21.66

FPU JRHussain, Austin*7 21.66

B - Final

FPU SOChoy, Derek9 21.76

FPU SONabors, Seth10 21.99

FPU JRMisquito, Matheus***11 22.21

FPU JRPeltzer, Zach12 22.22

FPU SRMcGough, Caleb13 24.38

FPU SOBruner, Nathan--- X21.79

FPU SOLoew-Garrelts, Dakota--- X22.26

FPU JRPeden, Bryce--- X22.87

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FPU SRBarisic, Luka1 20.81

UCSD SOFarmer, Sawyer2 21.08

UCSD JRLee, Justin3 21.22

UCSD SRLee, Hoon4 21.29

FPU SOBelolipetskiy, Dmitry***5 21.32

UCSD SOHuynh, Tin6 21.38

FPU JRHussain, Austin*7 21.58

UCSD JRKnox, Will*7 21.58

FPU SONabors, Seth9 21.67

FPU SOChoy, Derek10 21.83

FPU JRPeltzer, Zach11 22.06

FPU JRMisquito, Matheus***12 22.25

FPU SRMcGough, Caleb13 24.23

FPU SOBruner, Nathan--- X21.61

FPU SOLoew-Garrelts, Dakota--- X22.39

FPU JRPeden, Bryce--- X22.56

FPU JRJones, Kyle--- X22.62

FPU JRJohnston, Zack--- X23.04

FPU SRChiodo, Michael--- X23.12

FPU SRSugimoto, Kyle--- X23.53

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU1 3:44.38

Ferrin, Elliyana FR Delany, Caitlin SO

Harrison, Summer SR Wilson, Peyton SO

27.26 56.52 1:02.5029.20

24.65 53.95 24.96 51.41

AFPU2 3:44.49

Melnikova, Olga JR Tovstogan, Olga FR

Belova, Daria SR Fornshell, Laura SO

28.17 57.24 1:02.0329.63

26.08 54.47 24.29 50.75

ACSEB3 3:48.92

McClure, Morgan SR Beaty, Claire SR

Klinger, Allie Hua, Vivy JR

28.05 57.04 1:02.3129.36

26.35 57.11 24.57 52.46

AUCSD4 3:51.10

Rodman, Alexandra SR Murphy, Gracie FR

Sumrow, Amanda JR Franke, Ciara FR

28.21 57.87 1:04.5630.03

26.82 57.37 24.34 51.30

APEPP5 3:55.29

Ishikawa, Trinity Henley, Megan SO

Sneden, Julia SO Griffin, Amy

28.22 58.27 1:07.2031.36

26.58 57.91 24.55 51.91

ALOYM6 3:56.60

Anderson, Taylor SO Chopp, Abby JR

Nielsen, Olivia SO Willis, Isabel JR

27.88 58.80 1:06.5030.75

26.71 58.19 25.08 53.11

AAPU7 3:58.28

Wiet, Abigail JR Poo Cheong, Elodie JR

Van Hofwegen, Angel SR Darnall, Alyse SR

28.57 59.09 1:07.5831.33

27.05 58.09 25.42 53.52

BSDSU--- x3:43.40

Howard, Ava FR Thormalm, Klara FR

Vincent, Courtney SO Thormalm, Alma SO

27.30 56.73 1:03.3929.48

24.54 53.72 23.54 49.56

CSDSU--- x3:48.12

Clayfield, Alexa SR McKennan, Morganne SO

Kelch, Rachael JR Preiss, Marina SR

26.94 57.74 1:02.3729.05

26.30 56.43 24.64 51.58

BUCSD--- x3:50.72

Wong, Elizabeth SO Taylor, Rachel FR

Lambert, Emily JR Murphy, Haley SR

28.07 58.78 1:02.6529.31

26.85 57.70 24.29 51.59

CUCSD--- x3:54.47

Meier, Charlie FR Maxfield, Lily JR

Clark, Lindsay FR Mendez, Alyson FR

28.63 58.83 1:05.7130.80

25.93 56.54 25.18 53.39

BCSEB--- x3:56.11

McDonnell, Miranda JR Zhang, Yingfei SR

Zukeran, Victoria SO Parker, Shelby SR

28.69 59.21 1:05.8130.59

26.79 58.08 25.01 53.01
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BFPU--- x3:56.80

Hayzlett, Shelbi FR Ortega, Cookie SO

Navarrete, Genesis FR Woo, Samantha SR

28.18 57.60 1:07.6131.67

27.21 59.70 24.79 51.89

DUCSD--- x3:57.66

Ikeda, Kierstin FR King, Morgan SR

Crow, Riley FR Barroso, Anissa SO

28.45 58.87 1:09.2032.25

26.26 56.14 25.30 53.45

BPEPP--- x4:01.46

Slater, Sammie Riekhof, Anna FR

Thomas, Megan Boone, Caroline SO

29.01 1:00.86 1:08.1631.99

27.10 58.57 25.23 53.87

CFPU--- x4:01.81

Coddington, Morgan FR Cablao, Hailey JR

Geiger, Lauren FR Hynes, Olivia SR

29.49 1:00.61 1:07.9831.51

27.18 59.31 25.22 53.91

CCSEB--- x4:03.03

Roepke, Tatum FR Gomez, Rita JR

Faulkner, Madison SR Weight, Ryleigh JR

28.99 1:00.97 1:08.2331.68

27.21 59.92 25.59 53.91

DFPU--- x4:04.52

Allen, Leah SO Dvariskyte, Gabriele JR

Gordillo, Remy FR Go, Meghan SO

29.74 1:01.18 1:08.9131.72

27.78 1:00.21 25.57 54.22

BLOYM--- x4:04.95

Ryan, Caitlin FR Schell, Mary JR

Chan, Christine SO Stack, Farah FR

29.86 1:01.27 1:10.5633.19

27.51 59.35 25.77 53.77

CLOYM--- x4:07.74

Hixon, Audrey FR Kozlowski, Lanna SO

Pajunen, Taylor FR Morlock, Natalie SO

29.54 1:00.94 1:12.2133.37

28.52 1:00.72 25.92 53.87

EFPU--- x4:11.06

Anderson, Sarah SO Anderson, Rhoda SR

Wyse, Lily*** SO Abell, Bre SR

30.89 1:03.41 1:11.1232.82

28.38 1:01.38 26.96 55.15

BAPU--- x4:25.97

Johnson, Madison SO Escalante, Samantha SO

Johnson, Nicole JR Williams, Holly FR

32.01 1:06.08 1:13.8334.53

30.04 1:07.39 27.58 58.67

DSDSU--- DQ

Carter, Natalie SO Tam, Larisa FR

Haugen, Gianna FR Candelot Roman, Ana FR

27.39 56.62 1:04.0129.61

26.71 57.89 24.98 52.72

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFPU1 3:19.98

Barisic, Luka SR Shcherbakov, Maksim SR

Averchenko, Aleksei SO Belolipetskiy, Dmitry*** SO

24.95 50.91 54.8825.16

22.23 48.63 21.66 45.56

AUCSD2 3:21.86

James, Tyler FR Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek SR

Tse, Garrett JR Lee, Hoon SR

24.41 50.43 57.6026.68

22.08 48.52 21.57 45.31

BFPU--- x3:30.34

Jones, Kyle JR Misquito, Matheus*** JR

Moore, Collin SR Hussain, Austin JR

25.98 53.58 57.5626.38

23.57 51.21 22.80 47.99

CFPU--- x3:37.59

Loew-Garrelts, Dakota SO Bruner, Nathan SO

Chiodo, Michael SR Peltzer, Zach JR

26.37 54.63 1:00.3028.02

25.02 54.35 22.54 48.31

DFPU--- x3:41.22

Sugimoto, Kyle SR Johnston, Zack JR

Nabors, Seth SO Choy, Derek SO

25.85 54.27 1:02.8929.16

24.73 53.78 24.11 50.28

BUCSD--- DQ

Takeda, Austin SR Moyles, John SO

Gilchrist, Alexander SO Farmer, Sawyer SO

24.96 52.40 57.9226.51

23.23 50.58 21.27 45.41


